
Plateau Jean Claude ANDRUET
Essais Qualificatifs

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 1/17 Le 19/09/2021 à 12:54

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 BARDET Jean-François
Pass 9 1:31.620

Pass 26 2:40.834 1 1:09.214 *
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No 4 DESMAISON François
Pass 16 1:50.430

Pass 35 3:16.012 1 1:25.582 *

Pass 52 4:53.940 2 1:37.928

Pass 66 13:10.485 3 8:16.545

Pass 81 14:27.881 4 1:17.396 *

Pass 95 15:44.896 5 1:17.015 *

Pass 108 16:59.620 6 1:14.724 *

Pass 120 18:19.643 7 1:20.023

Pass 132 19:31.961 8 1:12.318 *

Pass 144 20:43.019 9 1:11.058 *

Pass 157 21:55.918 10 1:12.899

Pass 171 23:12.404 11 1:16.486

Pass 183 24:24.669 12 1:12.265

Pass 197 25:38.717 13 1:14.048
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No 5 DUMOUSSAUD Jean-François
Pass 13 1:41.282

Pass 29 2:52.190 1 1:10.908 *

Pass 45 4:15.503 2 1:23.313

Pass 57 12:34.613 3 8:19.110

Pass 70 13:39.132 4 1:04.519 *

Pass 83 14:43.877 5 1:04.745

Pass 97 15:48.105 6 1:04.228 *

Pass 106 16:52.362 7 1:04.257

Pass 118 18:10.256 8 1:17.894

Pass 130 19:15.578 9 1:05.322

Pass 142 20:19.250 10 1:03.672 *

Pass 154 21:23.576 11 1:04.326

Pass 166 22:32.565 12 1:08.989

Pass 178 23:38.962 13 1:06.397

Pass 191 24:44.074 14 1:05.112

Pass 199 25:49.204 15 1:05.130
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No 6 DESNOUX Ludovic
Pass 17 1:50.990

Pass 32 3:03.368 1 1:12.378 *

Pass 48 4:29.550 2 1:26.182

Pass 62 12:43.082 3 8:13.532

Pass 74 13:50.743 4 1:07.661 *

Pass 86 14:57.289 5 1:06.546 *

Pass 99 16:02.243 6 1:04.954 *

Pass 111 17:13.024 7 1:10.781

Pass 127 18:46.441 8 1:33.417

Pass 138 19:52.263 9 1:05.822

Pass 150 20:59.418 10 1:07.155

Pass 163 22:09.589 11 1:10.171

Pass 174 23:17.265 12 1:07.676

Pass 184 24:25.549 13 1:08.284

Pass 195 25:30.370 14 1:04.821 *
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No 7 BALDAIA Charly
Pass 19 1:58.561

Pass 36 3:19.256 1 1:20.695 *

Pass 51 4:52.014 2 1:32.758

Pass 65 13:04.659 3 8:12.645

Pass 79 14:20.820 4 1:16.161 *

Pass 93 15:34.997 5 1:14.177 *

Pass 107 16:54.094 6 1:19.097

Pass 119 18:17.320 7 1:23.226

Pass 131 19:30.516 8 1:13.196 *

Pass 143 20:42.452 9 1:11.936 *

Pass 156 21:55.303 10 1:12.851

Pass 170 23:10.883 11 1:15.580

Pass 182 24:23.707 12 1:12.824
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No 8 BANCAUD Frédéric
Pass 12 1:38.257

Pass 27 2:46.826 1 1:08.569 *

Pass 43 4:09.366 2 1:22.540

Pass 54 12:25.145 3 8:15.779

Pass 68 13:27.861 4 1:02.716 **

Pass 82 14:30.151 5 1:02.290 **

Pass 94 15:38.400 6 1:08.249

Pass 105 16:43.704 7 1:05.304

Pass 117 17:56.313 8 1:12.609

Pass 129 18:59.592 9 1:03.279

Pass 141 20:01.805 10 1:02.213 *

Pass 153 21:05.324 11 1:03.519

Pass 165 22:12.097 12 1:06.773

Pass 175 23:18.602 13 1:06.505

Pass 185 24:27.124 14 1:08.522

Pass 196 25:34.314 15 1:07.190
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No 9 ALLARD Stéphane
Pass 14 1:49.121

Pass 31 2:59.916 1 1:10.795 *

Pass 47 4:27.163 2 1:27.247

Pass 60 12:40.395 3 8:13.232

Pass 72 13:46.762 4 1:06.367 *

Pass 85 14:56.552 5 1:09.790

Pass 100 16:03.421 6 1:06.869

Pass 112 17:14.073 7 1:10.652

Pass 122 18:36.674 8 1:22.601

Pass 134 19:41.578 9 1:04.904 *

Pass 145 20:47.455 10 1:05.877

Pass 155 21:52.743 11 1:05.288

Pass 167 22:58.013 12 1:05.270

Pass 179 24:04.162 13 1:06.149

Pass 192 25:10.945 14 1:06.783
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No 10 DUPIN Arnaud
Pass 7 1:26.823

Pass 24 2:34.635 1 1:07.812 *

Pass 41 4:01.108 2 1:26.473

Pass 55 12:26.661 3 8:25.553

Pass 69 13:30.687 4 1:04.026 *

Pass 90 15:15.841 5 1:45.154
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No 11 RIGOLI Bruno
Pass 10 1:33.124

Pass 28 2:47.198 1 1:14.074 *

Pass 44 4:12.390 2 1:25.192

Pass 59 12:36.907 3 8:24.517

Pass 73 13:47.402 4 1:10.495 *

Pass 87 15:00.756 5 1:13.354

Pass 101 16:08.740 6 1:07.984 *

Pass 114 17:20.833 7 1:12.093

Pass 123 18:41.936 8 1:21.103

Pass 135 19:49.675 9 1:07.739 *

Pass 148 20:57.433 10 1:07.758

Pass 161 22:06.578 11 1:09.145

Pass 177 23:23.626 12 1:17.048

Pass 190 24:42.359 13 1:18.733
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No 12 BONNEFONT Julien
Pass 18 1:52.308

Pass 33 3:05.327 1 1:13.019 *

Pass 49 4:31.570 2 1:26.243

Pass 63 12:47.836 3 8:16.266

Pass 76 13:55.245 4 1:07.409 *

Pass 88 15:04.714 5 1:09.469

Pass 102 16:09.579 6 1:04.865 *

Pass 113 17:16.731 7 1:07.152

Pass 125 18:43.930 8 1:27.199

Pass 136 19:50.169 9 1:06.239

Pass 147 20:55.312 10 1:05.143

Pass 158 21:59.881 11 1:04.569 *

Pass 168 23:03.891 12 1:04.010 *

Pass 180 24:07.572 13 1:03.681 *

Pass 194 25:12.844 14 1:05.272
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No 14 EMPOIS Denis
Pass 6 1:24.151

Pass 23 2:33.908 1 1:09.757 *

Pass 40 3:46.730 2 1:12.822
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No 15 TODON Didier
Pass 8 1:27.513

Pass 25 2:40.518 1 1:13.005 *

Pass 42 4:08.433 2 1:27.915

Pass 58 12:35.131 3 8:26.698

Pass 77 13:55.394 4 1:20.263

Pass 91 15:17.663 5 1:22.269
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No 16 PINON Nicolas
Pass 4 1:20.170

Pass 20 2:24.913 1 1:04.743 **

Pass 37 3:28.866 2 1:03.953 **

Pass 53 5:08.250 3 1:39.384

Pass 67 13:14.908 4 8:06.658

Pass 78 14:17.565 5 1:02.657 **

Pass 92 15:20.782 6 1:03.217

Pass 104 16:42.395 7 1:21.613

Pass 116 17:54.753 8 1:12.358

Pass 128 18:56.545 9 1:01.792 **

Pass 140 19:58.859 10 1:02.314

Pass 151 21:01.194 11 1:02.335

Pass 160 22:03.736 12 1:02.542

Pass 169 23:06.887 13 1:03.151

Pass 181 24:09.278 14 1:02.391

Pass 193 25:11.397 15 1:02.119
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No 17 FOURMAUX Adrien
Pass 3 1:10.246

Pass 21 2:25.452 1 1:15.206 *
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No 18 ANDRUET Jean-Claude
Pass 5 1:20.805

Pass 22 2:32.498 1 1:11.693 *

Pass 39 3:46.173 2 1:13.675

Pass 56 12:32.183 3 8:46.010

Pass 71 13:43.999 4 1:11.816

Pass 84 14:52.999 5 1:09.000 *

Pass 98 16:01.265 6 1:08.266 *

Pass 110 17:12.614 7 1:11.349

Pass 124 18:43.323 8 1:30.709

Pass 137 19:51.961 9 1:08.638

Pass 149 20:59.069 10 1:07.108 *

Pass 162 22:09.155 11 1:10.086

Pass 173 23:17.035 12 1:07.880

Pass 187 24:31.507 13 1:14.472

Pass 198 25:44.744 14 1:13.237
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No 19 NAULET Christophe
Pass 11 1:38.081

Pass 30 2:54.949 1 1:16.868 *

Pass 46 4:25.325 2 1:30.376

Pass 61 12:40.543 3 8:15.218

Pass 75 13:54.425 4 1:13.882 *

Pass 89 15:06.177 5 1:11.752 *

Pass 103 16:16.339 6 1:10.162 *

Pass 115 17:31.101 7 1:14.762

Pass 126 18:45.930 8 1:14.829

Pass 139 19:54.590 9 1:08.660 *

Pass 152 21:03.340 10 1:08.750

Pass 164 22:11.787 11 1:08.447 *

Pass 176 23:22.776 12 1:10.989

Pass 188 24:32.218 13 1:09.442

Pass 200 25:49.365 14 1:17.147
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No 20 MOREAU LESPINARD
Pass 15 1:50.112

Pass 34 3:08.668 1 1:18.556 *

Pass 50 4:35.122 2 1:26.454

Pass 64 12:54.714 3 8:19.592

Pass 80 14:26.068 4 1:31.354

Pass 96 15:47.492 5 1:21.424

Pass 109 17:01.112 6 1:13.620 *

Pass 121 18:21.762 7 1:20.650

Pass 133 19:35.878 8 1:14.116

Pass 146 20:49.202 9 1:13.324 *

Pass 159 22:03.291 10 1:14.089

Pass 172 23:15.435 11 1:12.144 *

Pass 189 24:42.036 12 1:26.601

Pass 201 25:57.252 13 1:15.216


